
At Säkra, we understand the importance of having a trusted 
local partner who can deliver both expertise and reliability 
in cross-border insurance matters. That’s why we’ve estab-
lished our International Team within the Large & Complex 
unit – a dedicated group supporting global broker partners 
and international clients in the Swedish market.
With 40 senior specialists across multiple lines of business, we offer  
deep knowledge, swift execution, and a coordinated client experience  
— from onboarding to claims handling.

International Team

Thea Uka 
Broker P&C 
+46 726 01 12 37 
thea.uka@sakra.se

Petter Turegård 
Head of Specialty, Broker P&C 
+46 795 85 14 66 
petter.turegard@sakra.se

 

Caroline Hamilton 
Financial Lines, Broker P&C 
+46 724 01 18 07   
caroline.hamilton@sakra.se

Viktor Brattse 
Broker EB 
+46 761 33 24 77 
viktor.brattse@sakra.se

Aleksandar Krulj 
Broker EB 
+46 795 85 97 66 
aleksandar.krulj@sakra.se

Patrick Lindqvist 
Broker EB 
+46 724 01 83 75 
patrick.lindqvist@sakra.se

Primary contact and Gatekeeper P&C and EB

Pernilla Nicklasson  
Network Country Manager, Broker P&C

Phone: +46 10 146 21 94   
Mobile: +46 709 98 75 10 
pernilla.nicklasson@sakra.se

Fredrik Käll 
Head of Employee Benefits

Mobile: +46 703 34 44 44 
fredrik.kall@sakra.se

Säkra is one of Sweden’s leading insurance intermediaries, with over 550 profes-
sionals across 60 offices nationwide. We serve clients within Property & Casualty, 
Employee Benefits, and Wealth Management. Founded in 1990 and owned by  
Cinven, we combine strong local presence with international outlook and experi-
ence – making us a trusted partner for global clients with operations in Sweden.

Serving Global Clients with Local Expertise

Primary contact EB
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